Series HB Solid Brass Cylinders
A natural choice where moisture is a problem .
A U R O R A A I R P R O D U C T S
For General Industrial Use in most Environments
200 PSI Pneumatic
500  PSI Hydraulic  Non shock
3/4”, 1”, 1 1/8”, 1 1/2”, 2”  Bores
3/4, 1, 1 1/8 Bore Cylinders

Key Description
Seal Kit, Buna, 5/16 rod 11222-312B
Part Number Key Description Part Number
1  1 / 8 "  B o r e  S e r v i c e  P a r t s
1121510
11
11
11
11
11
Spring     0 - 2 1/2" Stroke
Head, 5/16 Rod, 5/8 - 18 Nose 11253-312-625
1001510
11
11
11253-375-625
Head   3/8 rod, 5/8 - 18 nose
Head   3/8 rod, 3/4 - 16 nose
Head   3/8 rod, 5/8 - 18 nose
Head   5/16 rod
Head   3/8 rod
1 "  B o r e  S e r v i c e  P a r t s
Seal Kit, Buna, 3/8 rod 11222-375B
Seal Kit, Buna, 1/2 rod 11222-500B
Seal Kit, Long life, 5/16 rod 11222-312LL
Seal Kit, Long life, 3/8 rod 11222-375LL
Seal Kit, Long life, 1/2 rod 11222-500LL
Seal Kit, Viton, 5/16 rod 11222-312V
Seal Kit, Viton, 3/8 rod 11222-375V
Seal Kit, Viton, 1/2 rod 11222-500V
Spring     0ver - 2 1/2" Stroke